              Unit 1 / 34 Truganina Road, Malaga W.A.      Ph.(08) 9248 7313       Fax.(08) 9248 7314     www.tradesmantech.com
BALUSTRADE CORE DRILL
Cutting & Drilling Range -2006/2007
Code Size
TT-DCCB6 6mm
TT-DCCB8 8mm
TT-DCCB10 10mm
TT-DCCB12 12mm
TT-DCCB14 14mm
TT-DCCB16 16mm
TT-DCCB18 18mm
TT-DCCB20 20mm
TT-DCCB25 25mm
TT-DCCB30 30mm
TT DCCB35 35mmTT-DCCB35 35mm
TT-DCCB40 40mm
TT-DCCB45 45mm
TT-DCCB50 50mm
TT-DCCB60 60mm
TT-DCCB70 70mm
TT-DCCB80 80mm
Prices do NOT include 10% GST
Balustrade Core Drills Suitable for cutting marble & granite, tiles and Terrazzo, masonry -
bricks, concrete with or without steel re-enforcing
*To extend the life of the blades, it is recommended that water is used while drilling
Do Not Use hammer function while drilling